
NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons 
Submit this form to your Regional Director and the  

NEAFCS National Office, 325 John Knox Rd. Suite L103 Tallahassee, FL 32303 
Fax: (850) 222-3019 Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org  

State: 

Name of Association: Report Prepared by: 

Date Updated: 

If any position is vacant, we will automatically assign the President and President-Elect to receive relevant information for these areas of work. If 
you prefer someone else to receive this information, please email our office directly at djessup@executiveoffice.org.  
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Term 
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Term 
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Office (O) 
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President (O) 
(F) 
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(F) 

Vice President 
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(O) 

(F) 
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Development 

(O) 

(F)
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Vice President 
Public Affairs 

(O) 
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(O) 
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(O) 

(F) 

Parliamentarian 
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Immediate Past 
President 
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Fax: (850) 222-3019 Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org  


	State: South Carolina
	Name of Association: SCEAFCS
	Report Prepared by: Sharneece Gary
	Text23: January 29, 2026
	MMYY Term BeginsPresident: 01/2026
	MMYY Term EndsPresident: 01/2027
	NamePresident: Elizabeth Josey
	E: 107 S. French St.
Lancaster, SC 29720
Parker4@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F: Camden Bryan
	MMYY Term BeginsPresidentElect: 01/2026
	MMYY Term EndsPresidentElect: 01/2027
	NamePresidentElect: Camilla Herndon
	E_2: 352 Halton Rd. 
Greenville, SC 29607
herndo3@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_2: Elizabeth Josey
	NameVice President Awards and Recognition: Yaniqua Eyabi
	E_3: 309 W. Whitner St.
Anderson, SC 29624
yeyabi@scsu.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_3: 2nd Term
	NameVice President Professional Development: Brandy Jacques
	E_4: 35 Lee Street
Charleston, SC 29403
bjacques@scsu.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_4: Paris Mebane
	MMYY Term BeginsAwards: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsAwards: 01/2027
	MMYY Term BeginsProfDev: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsProfDev: 01/2027
	Text15: 803-260-2444
	Text16: 
	Text17: 864-710-9717
	Text18: 
	Text19: 864-252-0115
	Text20: 864-332-0911
	Text21: 854-999-1308
	Text22: 
	NameVice President Member Resources: Jevencia HIll
	E_5: 900 Clemson Rd.
Columbia, SC 29229
jevench@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_5: 2nd term
	NameVice President Public Affairs: Myia Galloway
	E_6: 105 N. University St. 
Greenwood, SC 29646
myiag@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_6: Elizabeth Josey
	MMYY Term BeginsSecretary: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsSecretary: 01/2027
	NameSecretary: Sharneece Gary
	E_7: 900 Clemson Road
Columbia, SC 29229
sgary@clemson.edu

	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_7: Hannah Shifflette
	MMYY Term BeginsTreasurer: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsTreasurer: 01/2027
	NameTreasurer: Weatherly Thomas
	E_8: 2200 Pocket Rd.
Florence, SC 29506
marjort@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_8: 2nd term
	NameState Staff Advisor: Kimberly Baker
Tarana Khan
Rhea Bentley
Rhonda Matthews 
	E_9: kabaker@clemson.edu
taranak@clemson.edu
rbentley@scsu.edu
rhonda@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_9: 2nd term
	MMYY Term BeginsParliamentarian: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsParliamentarian: 01/2027
	NameParliamentarian: Shawn Smith
	E_10: 207 Ste 6 15/401 Bypass West, Bennettsville, SC 29512
ssmith38@scsu.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_10: Myles Farmers
	NameImmediate Past President: Camden Bryan
	E_11: cnpatse@clemson.edu
	Whose Position Are You Replacing Include previous officerchairpersons name belowO F_11: Melissa Bales
	MMYY Term BeginsMemRes: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsMemRes: 01/2027
	MMYY Term BeginsPublicAff: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsPubAffs: 01/2027
	MMYY Term BeginsStaff: 01/2025
	MMYY Term EndsStaff: 01/2027
	MMYY Term BeginsPastPres: 01/2026
	MMYY Term EndsPastPres: 01/2027
	Text1: 803-999-1958
	Text2: 
	Text3: 864-223-3264
	Text4: 
	Text5: 803-549-2545
	Text6: 
	Text7: 803-738-5937
	Text8: 
	Text9: 864-646-2166
	Text10: 
	Text11: 843-456-5174
	Text12: 
	Text13: 843-504-0299
	Text14: 


